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CP8910 BNC 2PC CRIMP RG59/62TE

Description:

Part No:

Application:

Crimp Tool:

Impedance:

Frequency Range:

Material:

RoHS Compliance:

Technical Detail:

CP8910 BNC 2PC crimp for RG59/62TE

27-9015

For RG59, 62TFE Cable

24-9858P

50 ohm

0~4 GHz

Body                 Brass            Nickel plated

Insulator           PE

Contact             Phos-bronze Gold plated

Sleeve              Brass            Nickel plated

Yes

Refer to Emerson Document P/N 27-0000

DIM OUTLINE

17.1
.673 in

6.5
.256 inO

9.0
.354 inO

26.6 ±0.5
1.047 in ±.020

7.7
.303 inO

10.0
.394 in
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